
Students graduating on March 31, 2021

 １．School (Unit: Graduates)

Catego
ry

School Graduates

526

229

755

589

162

751

Business Administration 596

501

263

764

70

111

162

71

165

53

86

718

Network and Information 224

62

140

202

4,010

Economics 58

Law 71

Commerce 67

196

4,206

Graduates of Senshu University during the 2020 Academic Year

Department (major)
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Economics

Economics

International Economics

Subtotal

Law

Law

Politics

Subtotal

Business Administration

Commerce

Marketing

Accounting

Subtotal

Humanities

Japanese Language

Japanese Literature and Culture

English

Philosophy

History

Geography

Liberal Arts and Journalism

Subtotal

Total (day and night division)

Network and Information

Human Sciences

Psychology

Sociology

Subtotal

Total (day division)
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Economics

Law

Marketing

Total (night division)
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２．Graduate school (Unit: Graduates)

Economics Economics 10

Law Law 7

Japanese Language and Literature 3

English Language and Literature 0

Philosophy 1

History 3

Geography 3

Sociology 3

Psychology 8

Subtotal 21

Business Administration Business Administration 7

Commerce 10

Accounting 7

Subtotal 17

62

Economics Economics 1

Civil Law 0

Public Law 0

Subtotal 0

Japanese Language and Literature 1

English Language and Literature 0

Philosophy 0

History 0

Geography 0

Sociology 0

Psychology 1

Subtotal 2

Business Administration Business Administration 1

Commerce 1

Accounting 0

Subtotal 1

5

67

Number of Graduates of Senshu University Graduate Schools

Program Graduate school Master’s degree Graduates

total

Students graduating on March 31, 2021
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Humanities

Commerce

Total
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Law

Humanities

Commerce

Total

-2-

Copyright(C) Senshu University All Rights Reserved.



３．Graduate School of Law (Unit: Graduates)

Professional

degree
Law Law 12

Number of Graduates of Senshu University Graduate Schools
 (Professional Degrees)

Program Graduate school Master’s degree
Number of
Graduates

Students graduating on March 22, 2021
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