## Graduates of Senshu University during the 2020 Academic Year

Students graduating on March 31, 2021

I. School
(Unit: Graduates)

1. 30	1001	-	(dilli: diddddles)
Catego ry	School	Department (major)	Graduates
	Economics	Economics	526
		International Economics	229
		Subtotal	755
	Law	Law	589
d		Politics	162
a		Subtotal	751
У	Business Administration	Business Administration	596
		Marketing	501
	Commerce	Accounting	263
		Subtotal	764
		Japanese Language	70
	Humani†ies	Japanese Literature and Culture	111
d		English	162
i		Philosophy	71
V i		History	165
s		Geography	53
i		Liberal Arts and Journalism	86
0		Subtotal	718
n	Network and Information	Network and Information	224
	Human Sciences	Psychology	62
		Sociology	140
		Subtotal	202
	Total (day division)		4,010
d n	Economics	Economics	58
iii ovg nih	Law	Law	71
	Commerce	Marketing	67
s t	Total (night division)		196
Total (day and night division)			4,206

## Number of Graduates of Senshu University Graduate Schools

Students graduating on March 31, 2021

2. Graduate school (Unit: Graduates)

		(onition diaduates)	
Program	Graduate school	Master's degree	Graduates
	Economics	Economics	10
.,	Law	Law	7
Ma	Humanities	Japanese Language and Literature	3
s		English Language and Literature	0
t		Philosophy Philosophy	1
e		History	3
,r		Geography	3
s		Sociology	3
		Psychology	8
d e		Subtotal	21
g	Business Administration	Business Administration	7
r		Commerce	10
e e	Commerce	Accounting	7
6		Subtotal	17
	Total		62
	Economics	Economics	I
	Law	Civil Law	0
_		Public Law	0
D o		Subtotal	0
c		Japanese Language and Literature	I
t		English Language and Literature	0
0		Philosophy	0
r a		History	0
Ī	Humanities	Geography	0
.		Sociology	0
d e		Psychology	1
g		Subtotal	2
r	Business Administration	Business Administration	1
e		Commerce	I
е	Commerce	Accounting	0
		Subtotal	I
	Ţ	otal	5
	67		

## Number of Graduates of Senshu University Graduate Schools (Professional Degrees)

Students graduating on March 22, 2021

## 3. Graduate School of Law

(Unit: Graduates)

Program	Graduate school	Master's degree	Number of Graduates
Professional degree	Law	Law	12